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Collection: Aucher-Eloy, P. M. R.  - 5384 / n°SIB 244672/2

TYPUS of Allium latifolium Jaub. & Spach

Sample ID
SIB Identifier : 244672/2
Barcode : G00342837
Herbarium : G

Nomenclature
Family name : 
		Validated determination : Liliaceae
		Stored under(G): Amaryllidaceae
Name : 
		Validated determination : Allium latifolium Jaub. & Spach
		Determinator : Fritsch, R. M.
		Déterminateur : 2011
		Stored under (G): Allium latifolium Jaub. & Spach

Collector and date of collection
Collector : Aucher-Eloy, P. M. R. 
N° Collector : 5384
Collection date : s.d.

Geography
Country : Iran, Islamic Republic of
Locality : Iran
Description : Seid Khadji
Altitude : 0 m.
Longitude/Latitude : 54 deg. 11 min. 52 sec. E / 32 deg. 44 min. 22 sec. N
Accuracy : Precision at the level of country

Miscellaneous
Habitat : 
Substratum  : 
Abundance : 
Life-form : 
Description : 
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